
Bapudham Special/05162X - COVR - NER 
BSBS/Banaras to MFP/Muzaffarpur Junction 

10h 44m - 544 km - 12 halts - Departs Mon,Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BSBS Banaras 07:25 4 1 0 14 77 NER
2 BSB Varanasi Junction 07:40 07:45 5m 0 1 4 66 77 NR
3 MAU Mau Junction 09:10 09:15 5m 1 1 97 73 70 NER
4 DEOS Deoria Sadar 10:28 10:30 2m 1,2 1 185 45 78 NER
5 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 11:35 11:55 20m 1 234 47 84 NER
6 BUG Bagaha 14:12 14:14 2m 0 1 343 70 ECR
7 HIR Harinagar 14:36 14:38 2m 0 1 368 58 ECR
8 NKE Narkatiaganj Junction 14:54 14:56 2m 0 1 384 57 ECR
9 CAI Chanpatia 15:17 15:19 2m 0 1 404 102 ECR
10 BTH Bettiah 15:29 15:32 3m 0 1 421 44 65 ECR
11 SGL Sagauli Junction 16:03 16:05 2m 0 1 443 69 ECR
12 BMKI Bapudham Motihari 16:23 16:26 3m 0 1 464 71 66 ECR
13 CAA Chakia 16:53 16:55 2m 0 1 496 39 66 ECR
14 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 18:09 0 1 544 - 57 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 08 2024 (08:31)

May 08 2024 (08:31)

1

1


